QANTEK Technology Corporation
Phone: +1 877-227-0440 (tollfree) www.qantek.com
Fax: +1 877-227-0440 (tollfree) info@qantek.com
QX8 Series
8 pin Dual-in-Line HCMOS Clock Oscillator
Features
• Industry-standard 8 pin DIL package for
compatibility

Standby Current 10µA max.
Start Up Time 10ms max.
Part Numbering Guide
Qantek Code Package Option Supply Voltage
Frequency
Stability
Frequency
Operating Tempera-
ture Range
Load
Capacitance
Tight Symmetry
Indicator
Packaging
Q = Qantek X8 = DIP8  N = not connected
 T = Tristate
 = (Enable/Disable)
 33 = 3.3V
 50 = 5.0V
 A = ±25ppm
 B = ±50ppm
 C = ±100ppm
in MHz, always
8 digits including
the decimal point
(f.ie. 20.00000)
 A = -10 to +70°C
 B = -40 to +85°C
15 = 15pF
30 = 30pF
50 = 50pF
T = 45/55 T = Tube
Example: QX8T33B20.00000B15T
QX